SV Hindelang
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Name

RENN, Mattli

HEIM, Emma

FERSCH, Erija

JORG, Romy

BESSLER, Lorena
DOHNE, Paula

KECK, Annika

BRAUN, Jule
HOLZHEU, Finja

KECK, Simone
HOLZHEY, Rosina
DECHANT, Vreni
GROSSER, Anna
HECKELMILLER, Lena
HECKELMILLER, Antonia
EBERHART, Pia
BESSLER, Franca

FINK, Lea

EBERHART, Nina
HECKELMILLER, Isabell
BENNINGHOFF, Emma
EGGER, Magdalena
MARTIN, Leonie
BESSLER, Veronika
HECKELMILLER, Marissa
MONSBERGER, Julia
HECKELMILLER, Leni
BESSLER, Antonia
HINDELANG, Tabea
BLANZ, Thea

PFEIL, Paula

HARDER, Neomi

10.2_1
7,91
12,07
0,00
43,71
40,80
34,55
57,45
67,03
55,79
62,86
2500,00
107,83
130,31
112,41
135,31
109,91
187,76
285,60
297,25
303,08
335,97
422,98
417,57
431,73
428,40
531,23
462,95
499,59
793,51
657,37
727,32
811,83

10.2_2
0,00
10,44
23,80
24,22
41,34
53,03
41,75
60,12
60,12
95,61
81,42
121,08
91,44
111,06
128,60
131,52
188,31
305,63
245,09
479,32
356,15
361,16
400,41
471,39
478,90
546,13
485,58
635,89
708,13
709,80

1542,77

796,23

EWH-Cup 2023
Gesamtwertung (besten 2 von 3 Laufen)

243 Besten 2
0,00 0,00
3000,00 22,51
3000,00 23,80
108,85 67,93
3000,00 82,14
3000,00 87,58
3000,00 99,20
46,83 106,95
80,94 115,91
3000,00 158,47
106,98 188,40
100,47 208,30
3000,00 221,75
170,87 223,47
109,47 238,07
3000,00 241,43
222,96 376,07
248,08 533,68
3000,00 542,34
250,87 553,95
230,72 566,69
333,05 694,21
443,75 817,98
413,05 844,78
529,34 907,30
398,17 929,40
3000,00 948,53
779,90 1135,48
507,33 1215,46
565,00 1222,37
713,85 1441,17
3000,00 1608,06

KAT JG

STz

24.03.2023

Verein

2008 BAD Oberdorf
2009 Hindelang
2009 Hindelang
2011 BAD Oberdorf
2009 Vorderhindelang
2008 Hindelang
2008 BAD Oberdorf
2012 BAD Oberdorf
2012 Hindelang
2007 BAD Oberdorf
2012 Hindelang
2012 Vorderhindelang
2009 BAD Oberdorf
2010 Hindelang
2012 Hindelang
2011 Hindelang
2011 Vorderhindelang
2014 Hindelang
2013 Hindelang
2015 Oberjoch
2013 Hindelang
2013 Tiefenbach
2015 SV Hindelang
2015 Hindelang
2014 Hindelang
2014 BAD Oberdorf
2015 Oberjoch
2017 Hindelang
2015 Oberjoch
2016 Hinterstein
2015 Hindelang
2016 Hinterstein



SV Hindelang

33 SCHMID, Judith

34 MARTIN, Kira

35 SCHMID, Theresa
36 KECK, Frieda

37 WECHS, Magdalena
38 LIPP, Rosalie

978,78
2500,00
1111,58
3000,00
3000,00
3000,00

774,51
888,92
962,82
3000,00
3000,00
3000,00

EWH-Cup 2023

Gesamtwertung (besten 2 von 3 Laufen)

3000,00
912,32
3000,00
153,19
450,89
734,01

1753,29
1801,24
2074,40
3153,19
3450,89
3734,01

Esssszs

24.03.2023

2015 Hindelang
2017 Oberjoch
2016 Hindelang
2012 BAD Oberdorf
2016 Bruck

2016 Hindelang
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Name

HOLZHEU, Sylvan
HOLZHEU, Hannes
HECKELMILLER, Clemens
FUGENSCHUH, Magnus
GROSSER, Louis
GARTHEN, Sem
WAGNER, Ruben
SCHOLL, Max

BLANZ, David
BENNINGHOFF, Luis
HECKELMILLER, Pius
DECHANT, Elias
SCHOLL, Vinzenz
LANG, Linus
FUGENSCHUH, Simon
KECK, Pirmin

FINK, Lukas

BESSLER, Kilian

EGGER, Beat
SCHINDLER, Klement
BUCHMUIIER, Magnus
MONSBERGER, Lukas
WAGNER, Jonathan
HINDELANG, Quentin
BUCHMUIIER, Emil
BENNINGHOFF, Matthes
MILLER, Thade

HQOSS, Jonas

WEBER, Seraphin

10.2_1
0,00
34,24
64,19
74,47
2500,00
84,74
162,63
111,27
169,47
196,86
287,17
299,15
255,07
361,63
352,64
757,93
462,63
469,48
499,86
547,37
603,43
760,50
631,68
1184,61
879,47
1747,81
1320,28
3000,00
3000,00

10.2_2
0,00
41,55
47,97
67,25
52,68
102,37
132,35
134,92
749,58
178,61
306,26
310,97
271,99
341,81
397,49
123,79
487,87
458,31
475,45
977,02
580,39
672,91
718,31
841,24
733,30
812,97
973,16
3000,00
3000,00

EWH-Cup 2023

Gesamtwertung (besten 2 von 3 Laufen)

24.3
123,38
14,81
5,23
0,00
28,16
97,55
95,22
3000,00
106,84
111,19
86,51
129,77
3000,00
3000,00
3000,00
3000,00
458,70
3000,00
3000,00
434,31
441,57
429,37
687,75
568,43
742,91
682,82
554,79
125,42
585,56

Besten 2
0,00
49,05
53,20
67,25
80,84
182,29
227,57
246,19
276,31
289,80
373,68
428,92
527,06
703,44
750,13
881,72
921,33
927,79
975,31
981,68
1021,96
1102,28
1319,43
1409,67
1476,21
1495,79
1527,95
3125,42
3585,56

KAT JG Verein

MR YEIEIEYE I IR I I I G YA -G-GO

2010 BAD Oberdorf
2007 BAD Oberdorf
2008 Hindelang
2008 BAD Oberdorf
2007 BAD Oberdorf
2011 SV Hindelang
2012 Oberjoch
2009 Hindelang
2013 Hinterstein
2010 Hindelang
2013 Hindelang
2015 Vorderhindelang
2012 Hindelang
2013 Hinterstein
2014 Hinterstein
2011 BAD Oberdorf
2017 Hindelang
2011 Vorderhindelang
2011 Tiefenbach
2015 Hinterstein
2014 BAD Oberdorf
2015 BAD Oberdorf
2016 Oberjoch
2014 Oberjoch
2016 BAD Oberdorf
2016 Hindelang
2016 Gailenberg
2012 Oberdorf
2014 Hinterstein

24.03.2023



